Deals announced and
completed in Q2 2021

Target

180 Degrees Ltd

1st Mechanical Ltd

About Health Supplements Ltd
AccessAbility Charitable Trust
Accord Precision Limited
Adept Group Ltd

Akahu Technologies Limited

Allpress Espresso NZ Ltd
Base 2 ICT Managed Svcs Ltd
Bendon Group Ltd
Bridgestone Tyres Ltd
Designer Tanks Ltd
Drymix Group Ltd

East Imperial Pte. Ltd.
Education Perfect Limited
Emerald Foods Ltd
ezyVet Global Ltd

Geo40 Ltd

Halter Ltd

King Honey Ltd

Lawvu Ltd

LIC Automation Ltd

Marama Labs

Metalman Limited (NI Operations)
Natural Pet Food Grp Ltd
Northpower Fibre Limited

Obex Medical Ltd

Orbis Diagnostics Limited

Pacific Aerospace Ltd

Pacific Radiology Ltd

Peter Walsh & Associates Ltd
Portainer.lo Ltd

Remarkable Tortillas Ltd

Ross Roof Group Limited
SecOps NZ Ltd

Smoothpay Ltd

The Counties Racing Club Inc
Timely Ltd

TLC Insurance Ltd

TOPP1 geothermal power station
Tree Care Auckland

Trevor Strong Insurances (2013) Limited

Trustpower Limited (gas,
telecommunications and retial supply)

Vesta eCommerce Ltd”
Western Energy Services Limited
Whakatane Mill Ltd

Wine Tech Marlborough Ltd
Zoono Group Limited (ASX:ZNO)

Source: MergerMarket, CapitallQ, Factiva, and Thompson Reuters Eikon and compiled by PwC.
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Acquirer

Arnotts Ltd

OCS Group Ltd

Just Life Group Ltd (NZSE:JLG)
Life Unltd

EverEdge Capital

OSF Global Services Inc

Red Bird Ventures Limited
(Venture capital subsidiary of Westpac)

Asahi Hldg(Australia)Pty Ltd

Kordia Ltd

Management Vehicle

M.S. Motors(1998)Ltd

Just Life Group Limited (NZSE:JLG)
Dunlop Drymix Ltd

Bermele Plc

KKR & Co. Inc.

Walter & Wild Grp Ltd

IDEXX Laboratories Inc (NasdaqGS:IDXX)
Pacific Channel Ltd

Blackbird Ventures

Me Today Ltd

Investor Group

MSD Animal Health Australia
(Subsidiary of Merck & Co [NYSE:MRK])

New Zealand Growth Capital Partners
Phoenix Metal Recyclers

KKR (Asia IV Fund Inv Pte Ltd)
Northpower Limited

Bunzl PLC

Pacific Channel Limited

Private Investors (Neil Young & Dee Bond)
Infratil Ltd (NZSE:IFT)

Hazlett Limited

Investor Group

Ay, Carambal!

Roof Tile Group Limited

Kordia Ltd

Paysauce Ltd (MSZE:PYS)

The Auckland Racing Club
EverCommerce

360 Underwriting Solutions Pty Ltd.
Eastland Group

Pro Climb Ltd

Rothbury Insurance Brokers Limited
Mercury NZ Limited

Ultra Commerce Hldg Ltd
Contact Energy Limited (NZSE:CEN)
Investor Group (Power Paperboard)

- led by Dermot Smurfit and includes Ross George

Wine Technology Inc

Regal Funds Management Pty Limited; STERLING

Investment Management

Acquirer
Geography
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
Canada

New Zealand

Australia
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
United Kingdom
Australia
New Zealand
USA

New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
Australia

New Zealand
New Zealand
Australia
New Zealand
United Kingdom
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
USA
Australia
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand

Australia
New Zealand
United Kingdom

USA
Australia

Completion
Date
7/05/2021
29/04/2021
23/04/2021
5/03/2021
15/06/2021
18/05/2021
25/05/2021

30/04/2021
3/05/2021
30/04/2021
19/05/2021
21/04/2021
4/05/2021
30/06/2021
20/06/2021
14/04/2021
2/06/2021
18/05/2021
26/04/2021
31/05/2021
5/04/2021
7/06/2021

28/06/2021
11/06/2021
2/05/2021
8/04/2021
18/05/2021
12/05/2021
27/04/2021
29/04/2021
11/06/2021
4/05/2021
14/06/2021
27/05/2021
30/06/2021
1/06/2021
3/06/2021
17/05/2021
9/06/2021
2/06/2021
30/04/2021
23/04/2021
20/06/2021

22/06/2021
6/04/2021
31/05/2021

6/05/2021
8/06/2021
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