Deals announced and completed in Q2 2021



Target	Acquirer	Acquirer Geography	Completion Date
180 Degrees Ltd	Arnotts Ltd	New Zealand	7/05/2021
1st Mechanical Ltd	OCS Group Ltd	New Zealand	29/04/2021
About Health Supplements Ltd	Just Life Group Ltd (NZSE:JLG)	New Zealand	23/04/2021
AccessAbility Charitable Trust	Life Unltd	New Zealand	5/03/2021
Accord Precision Limited	EverEdge Capital	New Zealand	15/06/2021
Adept Group Ltd	OSF Global Services Inc	Canada	18/05/2021
Akahu Technologies Limited	Red Bird Ventures Limited (Venture capital subsidiary of Westpac)	New Zealand	25/05/2021
Allpress Espresso NZ Ltd	Asahi Hldg(Australia)Pty Ltd	Australia	30/04/2021
Base 2 ICT Managed Svcs Ltd	Kordia Ltd	New Zealand	3/05/2021
Bendon Group Ltd	Management Vehicle	New Zealand	30/04/2021
Bridgestone Tyres Ltd	M.S. Motors(1998)Ltd	New Zealand	19/05/2021
Designer Tanks Ltd	Just Life Group Limited (NZSE:JLG)	New Zealand	21/04/2021
Drymix Group Ltd	Dunlop Drymix Ltd	New Zealand	4/05/2021
East Imperial Pte. Ltd.	Bermele Plc	United Kingdom	30/06/2021
Education Perfect Limited	KKR & Co. Inc.	Australia	20/06/2021
Emerald Foods Ltd	Walter & Wild Grp Ltd	New Zealand	14/04/2021
ezyVet Global Ltd	IDEXX Laboratories Inc (NasdaqGS:IDXX)	USA	2/06/2021
Geo40 Ltd	Pacific Channel Ltd	New Zealand	18/05/2021
Halter Ltd	Blackbird Ventures	New Zealand	26/04/2021
King Honey Ltd	Me Today Ltd	New Zealand	31/05/2021
Lawvu Ltd	Investor Group	New Zealand	5/04/2021
LIC Automation Ltd	MSD Animal Health Australia (Subsidiary of Merck & Co [NYSE:MRK])	Australia	7/06/2021
Marama Labs	New Zealand Growth Capital Partners	New Zealand	28/06/2021
Metalman Limited (NI Operations)	Phoenix Metal Recyclers	New Zealand	11/06/2021
Natural Pet Food Grp Ltd	KKR (Asia IV Fund Inv Pte Ltd)	Australia	2/05/2021
Northpower Fibre Limited	Northpower Limited	New Zealand	8/04/2021
Obex Medical Ltd	Bunzi PLC	United Kingdom	18/05/2021
Orbis Diagnostics Limited	Pacific Channel Limited	New Zealand	12/05/2021
Pacific Aerospace Ltd	Private Investors (Neil Young & Dee Bond)	New Zealand	27/04/2021
Pacific Radiology Ltd	Infratil Ltd (NZSE:IFT)	New Zealand	29/04/2021
Peter Walsh & Associates Ltd	Hazlett Limited	New Zealand	11/06/2021
Portainer.lo Ltd	Investor Group	New Zealand	4/05/2021
Remarkable Tortillas Ltd	Ay, Caramba!	New Zealand	14/06/2021
Ross Roof Group Limited	Roof Tile Group Limited	New Zealand	27/05/2021
SecOps NZ Ltd	Kordia Ltd	New Zealand	30/06/2021
Smoothpay Ltd	Paysauce Ltd (MSZE:PYS)	New Zealand	1/06/2021
The Counties Racing Club Inc	The Auckland Racing Club	New Zealand	3/06/2021
Timely Ltd	EverCommerce	USA	17/05/2021
TLC Insurance Ltd	360 Underwriting Solutions Pty Ltd.	Australia	9/06/2021
TOPP1 geothermal power station	Eastland Group	New Zealand	2/06/2021
Tree Care Auckland	Pro Climb Ltd	New Zealand	30/04/2021
Trevor Strong Insurances (2013) Limited	Rothbury Insurance Brokers Limited	New Zealand	23/04/2021
Trustpower Limited (gas,	Mercury NZ Limited	New Zealand	20/06/2021
telecommunications and retial supply)			
Vesta eCommerce Ltd"	Ultra Commerce Hldg Ltd	Australia	22/06/2021
Western Energy Services Limited	Contact Energy Limited (NZSE:CEN)	New Zealand	6/04/2021
Whakatane Mill Ltd	Investor Group (Power Paperboard) - led by Dermot Smurfit and includes Ross George	United Kingdom	31/05/2021
Wine Tech Marlborough Ltd	Wine Technology Inc	USA	6/05/2021
Zoono Group Limited (ASX:ZNO)	Regal Funds Management Pty Limited; STERLING Investment Management	Australia	8/06/2021

Source: MergerMarket, CapitallQ, Factiva, and Thompson Reuters Eikon and compiled by PwC.

